 GLL Series
Limit Switches
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s new GLL Series limit switch is the newest addition
to the OEM set of miniature limit switches. It combines and
enhances the existing GLS, SZL-VL, and EVN switches into
one common family, competitively priced for OEM applications.
The double insulated compact housing conforms to EN500047

B     – Top pin plunger
C     – Top roller plunger
ORDER GUIDE
GLLA01B 1/2” NPT conduit, top plunger
GLLC01B 20 mm conduit, top plunger
GLLA01C 1/2” NPT conduit, top roller plunger
GLLC01C 20 mm conduit, top roller plunger
GLLA01A1B 1/2” NPT conduit, side rotary – 25 mm fixed length with metal roller
GLLC01A1B 20 mm conduit, side rotary – 25 mm fixed length with metal roller
GLLA01A2B 1/2” NPT conduit, side rotary – 20 mm t0 65 mm adjustable length lever with metal roller
GLLC01A2B 20 mm conduit, side rotary – 20 mm t0 65 mm adjustable length lever with metal roller
GLLA01A1Y 1/2” NPT conduit, side rotary – 31,5 mm fixed length lever with 50 mm rubber roller
GLLC01A1Y 20 mm conduit, side rotary – 31,5 mm fixed length lever with 50 mm rubber roller
GLLA01A2Y 1/2” NPT conduit, side rotary – 20 mm to 65 mm adjustable length lever with 50 mm rubber roller
GLLC01A2Y 20 mm conduit, side rotary – 20 mm to 65 mm adjustable length lever with 50 mm rubber roller
 WARNING
IF USED IN APPLICATIONS CONCERNING HUMAN
SAFETY